JIONELZEZE TRAING

LIONEL CORPORATION TINPLATE

NO.1134
STEAM ENGINE

PARTS LIST & EXPLODED VIEW
REV. 7.2017



co~NOYUTL S WN —

W Wwwwwwwww W INNNDNDNNNNNNNN =S S Q@@ a a0
OCoo~NOCOUUBRRWN—_,L~rOCUOVUO~NOUUBRRWN—_,~rOCCUOVOONOOULDS WN — O

PARTS LIST: NO.1134 STEAM ENGINE:

BODY VIEW

ASH TRAY RIGHT
ASH TRAY F/SC(A)
ASH TRAY F/SC(B)
NAME PLATE
HAND RAIL POST
BOILER HAND RAIL
CAB HAND RAIL
PIPE (D)

PIPE (C)

PIPE (B)

PIPE (A)

BELL F/SC

BELL

SMOKE DOOR
HEAD LIGHT

HEAD LIGHT BRACKET
LAMP SOCKET PLATE
HEAD LIGHT F/SC
DOOR HOOK
LAMP (AC)

HEAD LIGHT PLATE
LAMP SOCKET
STACK CAP

BOILER

BACK HEAD(A)
B/HEAD F/SC(A)
GAUGE CLUSTER
FIRE DOOR

DRAW BAR PIN
ASH TRAY LEFT
FRONT HAND RAIL
FLAG (A)

FLAG FAG

FLAG FAG F/SC
CYLINDER NAME PLATE
PILOT

PILOT F/SC

SCREW F/SC (CYLINDER)

CYLINDER

TP-113400001

TP-113400002
TP-113400003
TP-113400004
TP-113400005
TP-113400006
TP-113400007
TP-113400008
TP-113400009

TP-113400010
TP-113400011
TP-113400012
TP-113400013
TP-113400014

TP-113400015

TP-113400016
TP-113400017
TP-113400018
TP-113400019
TP-113400020

TP-113400021
TP-113400022
TP-113400023
TP-113400024
TP-113400025
TP-SL00061

TP-113400026

TP-113400027
TP-113400028

TP-113400029

ELECTRIC

TRAIN

JION

LIONEL CORPORATION TINPLATE



http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400001
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400002
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400003
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400004
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400005
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400006
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400007
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400008
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400009
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400010
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400011
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400012
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400013
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400014
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400015
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400016
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400017
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400018
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400019
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400020
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400021
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400022
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400023
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400024
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400025
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-SL00061
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400026
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400027
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400028
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400029
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IONEL CORPORATION TINPLATE

NO.1134 STEAM ENGINE: BODY VIEW

EXPLODED VIEW:




ACCESSORIES
LIONEL CORPORATION TINPLATE

PARTS LIST: NO.1134 STEAM ENGINE: HONE %%,EFRILE,ETRAINS
CHASSIS VIEW
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CORE(A) ASS'Y
REVERSING UNIT ASS'Y
TRUCK GUIDE F/SC
TRUCK GUIDE

MAIN ROD

REVERSE LINK

PISTON ROD

SIDE ROD

VALVE HINGE RIVET
HINGE RIVET
SIDE ROD SCREW(
SIDE ROD SCREW(
T/TRUCK SPRING (A
T/TRUCK SPRING (B
T/TRUCK GUIDE PIN
E-RING

STOP PLATE
TRAILING TRUCK CASE
T/TRUCK WHEEL
WHEEL SHAFT
L/TRUCK SPRING (B)
L/TRUCK SPRING (A)
L/TRUCK GUIDE PIN
LEADING TRUCK CASE
WHEEL (A)

A
B

TP-113400030
TP-113400031

TP-113400032
TP-113400033
TP-113400034
TP-113400035
TP-113400036
TP-113400037
TP-113400038
TP-113400039
TP-113400040
TP-113400041
TP-113400042
TP-113400043

TP-113400044
TP-113400045
TP-113400046
TP-113400047
TP-113400048
TP-113400049
TP-113400050
TP-113400051
TP-113400052


http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400030
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400031
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400032
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400033
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400034
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400035
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400036
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400037
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400038
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400039
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400040
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400041
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400042
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400043
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400044
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400045
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400046
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400047
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400048
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400049
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400050
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400051
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400052

EXPLODED VIEW: TONEILELECIRIC IN
NO.1134 STEAM ENGINE: CHASSIS VIEW L mf'm S
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MODEL RAILROAD
ACCESSORIES

PARTS LIST: NO.1134 STEAM ENGINE: HONE ELECTRICTRAINS

T E N D E R Vl EW LIONEL CORPORATION TINPLATE
COAL TP-113400053
HATCH TP-113400054
LADDER TP-113400055
BODY-TENDER TP-113400056
NAME PLATE-TENDER TP-113400057
COAL F/SC
HAND RAIL TP-113400058
FLOOR-TENDER TP-113400059
FLOOR ASS'Y SC
T/BRACKET F/SC
BOLSTER PIN TP-113400060
COUPLER ASS'Y TP-113400061
TRUCK F/BRACKET TP-113400062
DRAW BAR-TENDER TP-113400063
JOUNAL BEARING TP-113400064
TSF JIRIVET TP-113400065
TRUCK SIDE FRAME TP-113400066
TRUCK BOLSTER TP-113400067
TRUCK SPACER TP-113400068
WHEEL SHAFT (A) TP-113400069
WHEEL WASHER TP-113400070
WHEEL ASS'Y TP-113400071


http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400053
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400054
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400055
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400056
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400057
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400058
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400059
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400060
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400061
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400062
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400063
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400064
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400065
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400066
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400067
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400068
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400069
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400070
http://mthtrains.com/part/TP-113400071

JIONEL===2 TRAING

NO.1134 STEAM ENGINE: TENDER VIEW

EXPLODED VIEW:




